Crown Preparatory Academy

Education Protection Account Expenditures
Fiscal Year 2023-24

Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2023-24

Prior Year Adjustment
Total Revenue

Expenses
Teacher Salaries
Teacher Benefits
Total Expenses

Balance

638,473
2,335
$640,808

510,197
130,611
$640,808

(0)



Math and Science College Preparatory
Education Protection Account Expenditures
Fiscal Year 2023-24

Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2023-24

Prior Year Adjustment
Total Revenue

Expenses
Teacher Salaries
Teacher Benefits
Total Expenses

Balance

96,682
214
$96,896

77,146
19,750
$96,896



STEM Preparatory Elementary

Education Protection Account Expenditures
Fiscal Year 2023-24

Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2023-24

Prior Year Adjustment
Total Revenue

Expenses
Teacher Salaries
Teacher Benefits
Total Expenses

Balance

56,710

$56,710

45,151
11,559
$56,710



