Crown Preparatory Academy Education Protection Account Expenditures Fiscal Year 2023-24 Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2023-24	638,473
Prior Year Adjustment	2,335
Total Revenue	\$640,808
Expenses	
Teacher Salaries	510,197
Teacher Benefits	130,611
Total Expenses	\$640,808

Balance

(0)

Math and Science College Preparatory Education Protection Account Expenditures Fiscal Year 2023-24 Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2023-24	96,682
Prior Year Adjustment	214
Total Revenue	\$96,896
Expenses	
Teacher Salaries	77,146
Teacher Benefits	19,750
Total Expenses	\$96,896

-

Balance

STEM Preparatory Elementary Education Protection Account Expenditures Fiscal Year 2023-24 Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2023-24	56,710
Prior Year Adjustment	-
Total Revenue	\$56,710
Expenses	
Teacher Salaries	45,151
Teacher Salaries Teacher Benefits	45,151 11,559

-

Balance